

è
SLP(C)No. 4402 OF 2002

ITEM No.46

Court No. 5

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4402/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 09/10/2001 in LRRP 5101/88
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NARAYANAGOWDA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

A.B. NANJAPPA 'DEAD' AND ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for raising additional grounds in respect of
respondent no.1 and deletion of the name of respondent no.4 from
the array of the parties and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 26/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. G.V. Chandrasekhar, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice on I.A.No.2.

I.A.No.3 is ordered and the name of respondent no.4
is deleted from the array of the parties, at the risk of the
petitioners.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master